
USS Canopus 2011 Buffalo-Niagara Falls Reunion Attendes
Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Home Phone Email Address Years served Rate  Rank Ship's Division/Shop
Abriel Warren 14 Rosemary Circle Albany NY 12211 518 463-3696 wabriel@aol.com 1968-1971 GMT2 W-3 Division Rev Shop

Aldinger Brian R. Buffalo NY 1991-1993 Cpl MarDet

Aldinger Sharade (Pila Buffalo NY 1992-1993 SA

Blass Lew 1808 Olivia Circle Apopka FL 32703 407 880-8777 lewby@aol.com 1968-1970 MT2 W-4 Weapons

Bockus Robert L. 1420 Birch Drive North Tonawanda NY 14120-2236 716 523-0609 rbockus@netzero.net 1966-1969 MM2 M-Div Engineroom

Crerend Wayne 6 Coates Ave., Apt. B Holbrook NY 11741 631 356-2902 dawne1217@aol.com 1965-1967 SKSN 2nd & S-1 Divsions

Darfler Jim 439 Kingsbury Ave. Aurora IL 60505 630 264-1031 jimad36@comcast.net 1965-1966 JO3 Admin & Ops

Davis Richard 117 Walnut Street Gordon GA 31031 478 251-3059 tiffany2004@windstream.net 1990-1993 Cpl MarDet

Deibler Jim 113 Meadow Green Drive Mifflinburg PA 17844 570 966-4998 deiby@evenlink.com 1966-1967 CYN3 Radio Shack

Denton Tom 8629 Discovery Blvd. Walkerville MD 21793 301 845-0049 gcmfish@juno.com 1987-1991 ETC (SS/SW W-6 Weapons QA

Downs William K. 1209 Brawley Street Stevens Point WI 54481 715 252-8545 bdowns48@yahoo.com 1967-1969 BM3 1st Division, Ship's Rigger

Eaton John D. 150 Cook Hill Road #6110 Cheshire CT 06410-3777 203 699-5409 jdeaton6110@yahoo.com 1966-1967 Captain 2nd CO

Edwards Randall S. 4209 Braemar Ave. Lakeland FL 33813-1606 863-647-2972 redwards112@tampabay.rr.com 1940-1942 RM1C AS-9 Radioman

Ellis Glen 500 E. Center Street Manchester CT 06040 860 652-5478 gre1999@cox.net 1990-1992 Pvt MarDet

Erdt Barbara 193 Yeager Drive Cheektowaga NY 14225-1776 716 949-7071 barbski193@roadrunner.com 1988-1994 HT2 DC Shipfitter Shop

Fleming Ken 11 Albert Drive Troy NY 12182 518 233-7473 fleming.k.j.11@yahoo.com 1967-1969 EN3 A Division Boat Shop

Freeman David L. 2177 E. Dubois Road Scheller IL 62883-2105 618 279-7820 1966-1970 SH2 S-3 Ship Services

Haas Douglas K. 2409 NE 27 Terr. Fort Lauderdale FL 33305 954 205-0372 dk372@comcast.net 1965-1967 RM3 Communications

Hopkins Robert P.O. Box 50 Cutchogue NY 11935-0050 631 734-5816 Bob.Hopkins@suffolkcountyny.gov 1967-1969 EN3 M Division

Hulse James H. 81 Royal Ave., Unit 1 Buffalo NY 14207 716 860-1881 jhhulse@yahoo.com 1974-1976 BMSN 3rd Division Deck Small Boats

Jackson lll William 10510 Gallagher Rd Terre Haute IN 47805 812 230-1106 f250sd57@yahoo.com 1977-1979 EN3 A Division Hydraulics Shop

Johnson Harry Chris 13 Quiet Court Gilbertsville PA 19525 610 754-9758 Trailblz5@aol.com 1965-1968 SFP1 R-1 Weld Shop

Johnson Homer 17625 Possum Point Road Dumfries VA 22026 703 221-5259 homerjohnson07@comcast.net 1965-1967 YNSN Admin Captain Office
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Kitchell Marjorie 620 E. 2nd Street Jamestown NY 14701 716 951-0422 margiemarg2003@yahoo.com 1989-1992 HT3 DC Shipfitter Shop

Lane Darrell W. 550 New South Drive, Apt. Clarksville TN 37043 931 472-5100 tenn_lane_spyder@yahoo.com 1965-1967 QM1 Comm/Nav & Member of Anchormen

Likens Mary (Herrick) 169 W Seneca Street Manlius NY 13104-2440 315 682-6109 1966-1968 YNC Admin

Marquardt Daniel P.O. Box 1609 Rhinelander WI 54501 715 493-0727 hodag1964@hotmail.com 1966-1969 MM1 M Division

Midgette Joe 5513 Frog Pond Lane Virginia Beach VA 23455 757 439-6784 maddy933@cox.net 1974-1976 EMFN R-3 Rubber & Plastics Shop

Morawski David 248 Northwood Dr. Buffalo NY 14223 716 566-9905 dcmorawski@roadrunner.com 1989-1994 BM2 Deck 3rd Div Boat & Cranes

Morschhauser Jim 5130 Dixson Drive Erie PA 16509 814 868-0501 jimmorschhauser@velocity.net 1965-1967 OM3 Repair Services Print Shop

Murdock Bill 20266 John Born Road Penn Valley CA 95946 530 432-5856 cwmcdf@jps.net 1966-1968 BM2 2nd Division Deck

Murphy Brian NY

Noble Bruce P.O. Box 149 Neotsu OR 97364 541 994-9475 brucenoble58@yahoo.com 1977-1980 EN2 A Division Boat Shop

Norris Charles 34 Louise Drive Hollis NH 03049-6008 603 598-9391 om2old@aol.com 1965-1967 OM2 R-2 Optical Shop

Pado Ed 58 Almy Street Newport RI 02840 401 846-6978 Almy58@yahoo.com 1965-1968 SFM2 R-1 Sheetmetal Shop

Parnick James 27 Drovers Lane Mansfield PA 16933 570 549-2513 irish@npacc.net 1965-1967 HM2 Medical

Pendleton Carl 1992-1994 LCpl MarDet

Pezzullo Tony 3849 Old State Road Allegany NY 14706 716 379-8674 tony214999@roadrunner.com 1966-1970 MM3 M Division

Phillips John 223 Parkway Blvd, Unit 22 Urbana OH 43078-2282 937 652-2696 john02031946@yahoo.com 1970-1972 DT1 Dental

Rennerfeldt Carl 601 North 24th Street Blair NE 68008-1149 402 426-3368 cmrenner@huntel.net 1966-1969 MM2 M Division Engineroom & M&B Division

Retin Richard 2245 Wintercreek Way SE Salem OR 97306 503-689-1712 retinr@mail.com 1965-1968 PH2 Repair Services Photo Lab

Ruane Maureen maureenruane@yahoo.com 1985-1988 PN3 Personnel Office

Scouten Kevin M. 10285 Rand St. Painted Post NY 14870 607 936-2095 1975-1977 HT2 DC/Shipfitter

Shealy Paul L. 245 Rainbow Drive, #14544 Livingston TX 77399-2045 281 389-9640 1941 SN AS-9 Deck

Simpson Jack R. 34184 Rocky River Springs Norwood NC 28128-7563 704 474-3992 1965-1968 MM3 A Division Hydraulics Shop

Skinner Douglas 7646 Barclay Avenue Charleston SC 29418 843 552-6890 1975-1979 EN1 A Division, SOAP, R-9

Slank Ronald M. 80 Bergdorf Road Parish NY 13131 315 625-4016 slank1013@aol.com 1965-1968 MMC A/SOAP/R-2

Smith Milton 3169 Nautical Way Lantana FL 33462 561 685-2778 milt560@gmail.com 1979-1981 ET3 R-4 67H

Stanton Philip J. 845 554-8411 p.stanton1966@gmail.com 1987-1992 MM3 R-9 38A
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Stiles Alan D. 1317 Richmoor Road Springfield OH 45503 937 215-0700 Astiles@prodigy.net 1971-1975 EM2 E Division, R-3

Stiller August J. 3404 Omaha Avenue Nederland TX 77627 409 722-3822 auggies@hotmail.com 1965-1969 MM3 M Division

Suplizio Tony 701 W Weber Ave. Du Bois PA 15801-1647 814 371-8229 1967-1970 DC2 R-1 Carpenter Shop

Sweeney Joseph 768 East Garden Road, Uni Vineland NJ 08360-1751 856 696-5426 JPSween2nj@comcast.net 1978-1981 EMFN E Division - Power Lighting Shop

Tuttle Andrew J. 429 Reynolds Ave. Corning NY 14830 607 936-6238 atuttle1@stny.rr.com 1965-1967 SFP2 R-1 Shipfitter Shop

White James 1720 Candelstick Drive Eanesville OH 43701 740 452-5017 white9962@roadrunner.com 1991-1992 LCpl MarDet

White Jr Robert W. 1605 W Walnut Paris AR 72855 479 963-6268 white.bob68@yahoo.com 1971-1974 EMCM R-3  Master Chief

Wozniak John J. 59 Vicente Street Lackawanna NY 14218 716-827-4949 1966-1969 CS2 Supply: enlisted mess
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